Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/23/2019 09:00 AM | Drive to Aspen
09/25/2019 09:00 AM | Install Day 1
09/26/2019 09:00 AM | Caribou Club Event
09/27/2019 09:00 AM | Hotel Jerome Event

Shipping Address:

09/28/2019 09:00 AM | Wedding Event
09/29/2019 09:00 AM | Strike
09/30/2019 09:00 AM | Travel to LA

Description

Additions

Hotel Jerome

Table Cloths - Bar and Dessert
Hotel Jerome

Perimeter Drape 16'H - Navy blue Velvet
for a 76' x 46' Ballroom; approx 350

Perimeter Valance 20"H - Navy Blue
apprxo 350'

Tiffany Panel w. Shelves 4' x 10'H
mahogany

Tiffany Panel (Plain) 4' x 10'H

mahogany; client to provide pictures to be hung **need dimensions of

photos**

Tiffany Panel Extension 4' x 4'
mahogany

SUBRENTAL: Found Misc Props

books, globes, typewriters etc.

Tuscany Dining Table 4' x 8'

mahogany

Blue Plaid Table Runners
10'Lx 16"W

Custom Blue Plaid Table Runners
10'x 16"W

Napkin: Blue& Green Plaid w. Navy Backing

Custom Wine Red Velvet Table Cloths
8'x 48" x 30"H

Boston Stage Front w. Mirror 24"H
for a 8' x 12' stage; in mahogany
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Qtty

14

12

26

11

280

14

IN-0002448

Melissa Torre

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$350.00

Total Additions

T

$9,400.00 T
$1,950.00 T
$950.00 T
$950.00 T
$325.00 T
$950.00 T
$700.00 T
$80.00 T
$200.00 T
$4.50 T
$350.00 T

$2,450.00 T

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Total

$700.00

$700.00

$9,400.00

$1,950.00

$13,300.00

$11,400.00

$8,450.00

$950.00

$7,700.00

$640.00

$600.00

$1,260.00

$4,900.00

$2,450.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

- Madrid Molding Bar 8'L 2 $750.00 T $1,500.00

1

Moscow Gold Barback 4'L 2 $275.00 T $550.00
y Straight Barback 8'L - Gold 1 $275.00 T $275.00
Custom Floor Rugs 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
8'x 10'; Santa Fe/Native American Patterns
REUSE: Aspen Cocktail Table - Mahogany 6 $0.00 T $0.00
36'D
‘ Manchester Leather Sofa 8'L 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Josephine Navy Velvet Sofa
(Eclectic Hive)
SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Zeki Kilim Arm Chair
(Eclectic Hive)
ﬁ Buenos Aires Coffee Table (Iron) 2 $225.00 T $450.00
Balenciaga Gold Leaf Coffee Table 2 $250.00 T $500.00
& Aspen Accent Chair Green Plaid w. Arms 6 $125.00 T $750.00
London Chair - Pony Chair Brown 2 $275.00 T $550.00

h London Concord Club Chair 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00

Oslo Club Chair w. Wood Frame 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
Club & Lounge Chairs - Stockholm - Club Chair Ethnic Print

@ & Cover
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Description Qtty Price Total

“ Versailles Wingback Burlap Chair 2 $275.00 T $550.00
-~ -
NEW Blue Velvet Chairs 4 $450.00 T $1,800.00
Ottoman Pod 18"D 8 $65.00 T $520.00

mix of leather, plaid, and velvet with suede fringe belt

Accent Pillows 24 $30.00 T $720.00
m Amsterdam Accent Table - Hourglass Large 2 $150.00 T $300.00
m Amsterdam Accent Table - Hourglass Small 2 $125.00 T $250.00
I Accent Table - Film Reel 2 $125.00 T $250.00
T London Accent Table - Motive On Top 2 $115.00 T $230.00
I Boston Accent Table - Artisan Round 2 $115.00 T $230.00
m Buenos Aires Accent Table - Mahogany & Brass 2 $115.00 T $230.00
Total Hotel Jerome $76,655.00
Restroom Areas
Champagne Velvet Drape 1 $1,950.00 T $1,950.00
Approx 100' x 14'H
Valance - Champagne 1 $500.00 T $500.00
- =1  Florence Light Wood Console Table 1 $300.00 T $300.00
: J"U‘
i
Oscar Mirror 46" x 76" 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
Silver Frame
Total Restroom Areas $3,750.00

PDF Generated on 01/22/2023 @ 07:32 PM PST 30f 13



Description

Ceremony

— Florence Console Table
' satin black

Tuscany Garden Bench
Satin Black with Off White Linen Cushions

NEW Wooden Benches

black satin

NEW Cushions
off white linen

NEW Fur Throws
white and off white colors

Assorted Pillows
velvets, chenille, short hair fur in whites and off whites

Cocktails

- Rustic Round Bar 12'D

Reclaimed Wood Tier Barback

Aspen Reclaimed Wood Bar 8'L

Straight Barback 8'L - Gold

SUBRENT: Found Sofa

Cassandra Sofa burnt Yellow

SUBRENT: Found Sofa

Minor orange couch

Toulouse Sofa - Orange Velvet

NEW Red Velvet Sofa

SUBRENT: Found Accent Chairs Red

Linden Armchairs
Pinot Armchairs

NEW Velvet Accent Chairs

(4) Orange
(6) Yellow
(2) Red
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Qtty

20

19

19

40

60

12

Price

$300.00

$250.00

$650.00

$325.00

$125.00

$70.00

T

Total Ceremony

$3,500.00

$400.00

$650.00

$275.00

$1,250.00

$1,250.00

$600.00

$1,250.00

$350.00

$450.00

Total

$600.00

$5,000.00

$12,350.00

$6,175.00

$5,000.00

$4,200.00

$33,325.00

$3,500.00

$400.00

$2,600.00

$550.00

$2,500.00

$1,250.00

$600.00

$2,500.00

$1,400.00

$5,400.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Jones Fire Pit - Natural 2 $550.00 T $1,100.00
Florence Coffee Table - Natural Wood 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
Bali Accent Table Trio 3 $200.00 T $600.00
SUBRENT: Found Bench 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Braxton Yellow Ottoman
Ottoman Pods 8 $95.00 T $760.00
Accent Pillows 42 $30.00 T $1,260.00
Shades matching the sofa mixed with taupes
New Stand Up Table Cloths 12 $350.00 T $4,200.00
36"D x 40"H in spice velvet colors
New Sit Down Table Cloths 6 $350.00 T $2,100.00
36"D x 30"H in spice velvet colors
New Food Station Table Cloths 1 $350.00 T $350.00
(1) 8'x 48" x 30"H
Total Cocktails $32,320.00
Kids Seating Area
Ottoman Pod 18"D 18 $95.00 T $1,710.00
in red, orange, and yellow velvets
Accent Pillows 22 $30.00 T $660.00
Shades matching the sofa mixed with taupes
Total Kids Seating Area $2,370.00
Walkway to Reception
Tuscany Metal Arches 10'H 2 $750.00 T $1,500.00
for Celio
Wooden Arch 8'W x 10'H 2 $2,300.00 T $4,600.00
Wooden Arch 12'W x 14'H 1 $2,800.00 T $2,800.00
Wooden Arch 14'W x 16'H 1 $3,500.00 T $3,500.00
Metal Trussing 1 $6,000.00 T $6,000.00
for wooden arches
Total Walkway to Reception $18,400.00
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Description Qtty Price

Reception
Perimeter Drape - Champagne Velvet 1 $5,750.00
300' x 14'H drape for use to block/conceal areas needed inside the
glass tent
Perimeter Valance - Champagne 1 $1,500.00
300'x 12'H
Chandelier - French Basket - 3 Tear Small 4 $1,250.00
i antiqued silver frame
. Chandelier - French Basket - 2 Tears Small 4 $1,050.00

antiqued silver frame

Chandelier - Santa Fe - Large Iron Round 5 $875.00

painted satin black

Chandelier - Aspen - Antler Natural 12 $375.00
Chandelier - Versailles - Large 4 $300.00
18" x 30"H
Chandelier - Versailles - Medium 5 $275.00
15"x 21"H
Chandelier - Versailles (sconce) 8 $250.00
13"x 28"'H
NEW Versailles Chandeliers 8 $250.00
Stage Back Drop - Birch Logs 1 $12,500.00
logs ranging from 3"-5" diameter x 8'H with a box base to hold pieces
upright
Custom Bar Back Drop 2 $5,600.00
Wood Paneling for 10'H x 15'W; color to match the bars
Custom Bar Shelving 4 $500.00
Custom 6'L Wooden Bars 4 $2,150.00
see inspiration picture for design

07 Florence Dining Table 10'L 7 $§725.00

u 4

New Lace Runner 7 $175.00
12'x 16"W

PDF Generated on 01/22/2023 @ 07:32 PM PST

_|

Total

$5,750.00

$1,500.00

$5,000.00

$4,200.00

$4,375.00

$4,500.00

$1,200.00

$1,375.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$12,500.00

$11,200.00

$2,000.00

$8,600.00

$5,075.00

$1,225.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

S Dining Table - Florence - Round Wood 72" 6 $725.00 T $4,350.00

Lace Overlay 72'D 4 $125.00 T $500.00

New Lace Overlay 72"D 6 $350.00 T $2,100.00

D Versailles Dining Chair with Wood Frame 100 $28.00 T $2,800.00
paired at the round dining tables

— Hollywood Sofa 8'L - Emerald Green 4 $550.00 T $2,200.00

REUSED: Aspen Coffee Table 4 $0.00 T $0.00

% Versailles Linen & Burlap Club Chair 8 $250.00 T $2,000.00

REUSE: Amsterdam Accent Table Large 2 $0.00 T $0.00

REUSE: Amsterdam Accent Table Small 2 $0.00 T $0.00

Accent Table Arabesque w. Antique Copper 2 $125.00 T $250.00

REUSE: Madrid Bench w. Gold Leaf 2 $0.00 T $0.00

with emerald green cushions

Ottoman Pod 18'D 4 $65.00 T $260.00

emerald green velvet

Accent Pillows 30 $25.00 T $750.00
New Assorted Rugs 18 $500.00 T $9,000.00
Dance Floor 24' x 36' 1 $5,400.00 T $5,400.00

Ivory; hand painted with aspen tree (similar to invitation)
Total Reception $102,110.00
Reception Changing Tent

Perimeter Drape - Champagne Velvet 1 $1,600.00 T $1,600.00
fora15'x15'x 10'H

Ceiling Drape - Champagne Velvet 1 $1,450.00 T $1,450.00
fora15'x15'x 10'H

Perimeter Valance - Champagne 1 $450.00 T $450.00

w Hollywood Sofa - Taupe 1 $550.00 T $550.00
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Description

REUSE: Balenciaga Coffee Table

Gold Antique Wall Mirror
53" x 77"

Walkway to After Party

Costume Tent

After Party

SUBRENTAL: Moroccan Lanterns

(49) 16"H
(67) 23'H - 24'H
(10) 33'H
(16) 38"H
(10) 42'H
(20) 56"H - 57'H

Lighting for Lanterns

Additional Drape

Champagne Velvet
approx 200'x 12'H

Additional Valance
Champagne 200

Interior Perimeter Draping for Costume Tent
12'x 12" x 10'H; champagne velvet

Interior Ceiling Draping for Costume Tent
12'x 12' x 10'H; champagne velvet

Exterior Perimeter Drape for Costume Tent
12'x 12' x 10'H; champagne velvet

Exterior Ceiling Cap for Costume Tent
12'x 12" x 10'H; champagne lycra

Perimeter Valance - Champagne
interior and exterior

Deco Wall Mirror 30" x 70"

Versailles Hudson Dining Table 48D
Versailles Dining Table - Round top 48"

natural wood

Wood Shelving Unit

New Wood Clothing Rack
to hang merchandise

PDF Generated on 01/22/2023 @ 07:32 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $0.00 T

1 $500.00 T

Total Reception Changing Tent

172 $95.00 T
172 $7.00 T
1 $3,800.00 T
1 $950.00 T

Total Walkway to After Party

1 $950.00 T
1 $850.00 T
1 $950.00 T
1 $650.00 T
1 $500.00 T
1 $200.00 T
1 $325.00 T
1 $175.00 T
1 $225.00 T

Total Costume Tent

Total

$0.00

$500.00

$4,550.00

$16,340.00

$1,204.00

$3,800.00

$950.00

$§22,294.00

$950.00

$850.00

$950.00

$650.00

$500.00

$200.00

$325.00

$175.00

$225.00

$4,825.00
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Description

Exterior Ceiling Cap
Ivory (not pleated) Fabric; Lighting to project onto the fabric

Exterior Wall Drape

Ivory muslin (slightly Pleated) Fabric; Lighting to project onto the
fabric

Interior Ceiling Drape
Ivory (slightly pleated) Fabric with tie-dye pattern in bronze; cost thd

Interior Wall Drape
Ivory (slightly pleated) Fabric with tie-dye pattern in bronze; cost tbd

Perimeter Valance - Bronze
Interior and Exterior

Rope Swag Ceiling Treatment
1 inch Cotton rope to create a swag effect

Custom Ombre Rope Chandeliers - Large
30"D x 6'H; dipped in burnt orange dye

Custom Ombre Rope Chandelier - Small
24'D x 4'H; dipped in tangerine dye

NEW Moroccan Pendants
Pendant Lamp - London - Gold Bulb
Pendant Lamp - London - Red Bulb

New York DJ Booth 6'L

l ‘ custom laser cut front and sides

Round Bar 12'D

laser cut design resembling a bali natural wood carving

Toronto Booth - Grey
(4) pieces

Florence Coffee Table - Natural Wood Round

Carved Wood Coffee Table

Daybed 6' x 3'

with fur cover and natural wood base

SUBRENTAL: Found

48" x 48"
Sherpa Loungers - Off white

a Bali Ottoman - Multicolor

x!‘ ]
i
h
f
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Qtty

—_

20

12

12

Price

$4,100.00

$4,600.00

$16,700.00

$12,500.00

$2,800.00

$50,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,250.00

$295.00
$125.00
$125.00

$1,800.00

$7,500.00

$850.00

$325.00

$225.00

$1,250.00

$600.00

$90.00

T

_|

Total

$4,100.00

$4,600.00

$16,700.00

$12,500.00

$2,800.00

$50,000.00

$4,500.00

$3,750.00

$5,900.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$1,800.00

$7,500.00

$4,250.00

$650.00

$225.00

$2,500.00

$3,600.00

$360.00

90f13



Description Qtty Price Total

Assorted Ottomans & Poofs 34 $250.00 T $8,500.00

fur, burnt orange, Kilim, and Fringe

Marrakesh Carved Wood Base Table 2 $90.00 T $180.00

Wood Base only

Bali Twisted Cylinder Accent Table 4 $115.00 T $460.00
Marrakesh Carved Mahogany Accent Table 2 $115.00 T $230.00
Santa Fe Accent Table - Branches Round 4 $115.00 T $460.00
Shanghai Stand Up Table 6 $275.00 T $1,650.00
Sequoia Dining Table - Narrow Wood 2 $525.00 T $1,050.00

98" X 32" X 31"H; for the food station

Assorted Pillows 80 $70.00 T $5,600.00

fur, burnt orange, Kilim, and Fringe

New Assorted Fur Throws 40 $125.00 T $5,000.00

varying tones and textures

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 1 $0.00 T $0.00

Eclectic Hive - Desert Fringe Hammock

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Eclectic Hive - Dekoven Hardwood Coffee Table 50"D

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Eclective Hive - Putu Carved Wood Coffee Table

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Eclectic Hive - Raz Gold Coffee Table

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Eclectice Hive - Maghrebi Tea Table

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Eclective Hive - Santi Carved Coffee Table 32"D

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 8 $0.00 T $0.00

Eclective Hive - Joseph Goat Hide Ottoman

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 4 $0.00 T $0.00
Eclective Hive - Anja Woven Arm Chair

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Yonder House - Ornate Metal Coffee Table 24"
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Description

Photo Opp Tent

Services

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa
Yonder House - Oval Tribal Coffee Table

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa
Yonder House - Textured Gold Side Table

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa

Yonder House - Boho Cushioned Love Seat

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa
Yonder House - The Lydia Bench

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa
Yonder House - Boho Pub Stool

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa
Yonder House - White Boho Chair

SUBRENT (Local) - Melissa

Yonder House - Boho Leather Chair

Perimeter Drape - White Velvet
fora20'x30'x 10'H

Exterior Drape - Ivory Muslin
fora20'x30'x 10'H

Ceiling Drape - White Velvet
fora20'x30'x 10'H

Perimeter Valance - White Dupioni
fora20'x 30'x 10H

Damages: Cleaning of Wax
on table cloths from Hotel Jerome and Reception

Missing Items: Blankets
(13) missing blankets

Revelry: Crew Flights
Round Trip; checked bags

Revelry: Travel Days (2) Round Trip
Revelry: Installers for 7 days

Revelry: Onsite Overtime
more then 12hrs of work for the following days (Wednesday, Thursday,
Friday)

Revelry: Perdiem for (8) Days

Revelry: Hotel Accommodations
for (8) Nights; Pricing approx until confirmed

Revelry: Hotel Fees
Valet and Resort Fees; price approx until confirmed

PDF Generated on 01/22/2023 @ 07:32 PM PST

Qtty

12

Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

T

_|

Total After Party

$2,150.00

$2,450.00

$1,875.00

$950.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$950.00

$600.00
$4,550.00

$7,000.00

$608.00

$2,950.00

$2,000.00

Total Photo Opp Tent

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$151,865.00

$2,150.00

$2,450.00

$1,875.00

$950.00

$§7,425.00

$1,000.00

$600.00

$4,750.00

$4,800.00
$36,400.00

$7,000.00

$5,472.00

$11,800.00

$2,000.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Revelry: Manager Onsite 1 $5,100.00 $5,100.00
for (6) Days

Revelry: Manager Design, Layouts, Site Visit 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00
Revelry: Manager Airfare Round Trip 1 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
Revelry: Manager Hotel Accommodations 1 $3,500.00 $3,500.00
for (7) Nights

Revelry: Trucking 24'L 1 $3,200.00 $3,200.00
Revelry: Trucking Semi 53'L 4 $12,000.00 $48,000.00
Revelry Semi 53'L (One Way) 1 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
Revelry: (Local) Trucking 26'L 3 $1,750.00 $5,250.00
Revelry: Rental Cars 3 $1,450.00 $4,350.00
Revelry: Custom Artwork 1 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
Revelry: Supplies & Misc 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00
Revelry: Shipping & Handling 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00
Revelry: Equipment Pushman Lift 2 $1,050.00 $2,100.00
Revelry: Equipment Fork Lift 1 $1,900.00 $1,900.00
Revelry: Equipement Generator 2 $800.00 $1,600.00
Revelry: Presentation 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00
Revelry: Certificates of Flame Proofing 1 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
Revelry: Subrental Deliveries 1 $1,800.00 $1,800.00
Additional Labor: Install for (4) Days 4 $2,600.00 $10,400.00
Additional Labor: Hotel Accommodations 2 $1,925.00 $3,850.00
for (5) Nights

Additional Labor: Travel Days 4 $600.00 $2,400.00
Round Trip

Additional Labor: Perdiem for (6) Days 4 $456.00 $1,824.00
Additional Labor: Rental Car 1 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
Additional Labor: Flight Reservations 4 $525.00 $2,100.00
round trip; price approx until purchased

Trussing: Equipment 1 $500.00 $500.00
Crank-Lift Genie

Trussing : Labor 1 $5,600.00 $5,600.00
Trussing: Travel 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
Dance Floor: Labor & Delivery 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
Dance Floor: Accommodations 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 01/22/2023 @ 07:32 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$460,589.00
$215,496.00
$0.00

($0.00)
$676,085.00
($676,085.00)
$0.00
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